R 4 400 000

9 CERTIFICATE OF VALUATION

Professional Associated Valuer

Wandile Majola

Date of Signature

21st January 2026

Reg. No. 5458/0

Erf 16873 East London, Eastern Cape Province

and of the opinion that the market value lies in the region of :

R 4 400 000,00

(Four Million and Four Hundred Thousand Rand)

Based on the above and after having discussed with fellow Valuer's and Estate Agents active in the area, I, Wandile 

Majola, hereby certify that I have personally inspected the aforementioned property 

12 ASSUMPTIONS, LIMITATIONS AND RESTRICTIONS